RUN 10 VERSION 9 UPDATEDO3 FEB 2020

Start Time 09.00 Dep. Time

CHECK VAN, LOAD VAN, COMPLETE P"'WORK 00:20 09:20

W.G.H. DELIVER MAIL 00:15 09:35 EH4 2XR

COMELY BANK TO DELIVER MAIL FROM W.G.H. 00:15 09:50 EH4 2LD

SORT MAIL 00:25 10:15

CHANGES 00:45 11:00 EH21 6QA
M.P.C.C. (CODE 5321) 00:08 11:08 EH21 7BP
ESKBRIDGE MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:04 11:12 EH21 7BP
INVERESK MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:04 11:16 EH21 7BP
RIVERSIDE MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:04 11:20 EH21 7BP
PORTOBELLO 00:10 11:30

DURHAM ROAD MEDICAL GROUP 00:10 11:40 EH15 INY
MILTON SURGERY 00:08 11:48 EH153LL
SOUTHFIELD MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:05 11:53 EH153LL
CALAREIDH 00:05 11:58 EH15 3LA
BARONSCOURT SURGERY 00:10 12:08 EH8 7TRX

St. TRIDUANA'S MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:08 12:16 EH7 6RU

LEITHCTC 00:15 12:31 EH6 5JA

W.G.H. Green bags only blue bags to CBC 00:20 12:51 EH4 2XR

COMELY BANK, UNLOAD VAN 00:10 13:01 EH4 2LD

LUNCH BREAK 40 MINS 00:40 13:41

MAKE UP RUN, LOAD VAN 00:15 13:56

CARBERRY TOWER, CLOSED MONDAY 00:40 14:36 EH21 8PW
ORMISTON MEDICAL CENTRE 00:20 14:56 EH35 5AB
TRANENT ( CODE 0589 ) 00:10 15:06 | EH33 23X
COCKENZIE MEDICAL PRACTICE ( CODE 2531) 00:10 15:16 EH32 0JU
PRESTONPANS HEALTH CENTRE 00:08 15:24 EH32 9QS
M.P.C.C. (CODE 5321) 00:20 15:44 EH21 7BP
ESKBRIDGE MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:04 15:48 EH21 7BP
INVERESK MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:04 15:52 EH21 7BP
RIVERSIDE MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:04 15:56 EH21 7BP
N.R.1.E (all specimens inc green bags) 00:30 16:26 EH16 4SA
C' BANK, UNLOAD & COMPLETE P'WORK 00:35 17:01 EH4 2LD

FINISH 17:10

CAN YOU MAKE SURE AND PICK UP PUBLIC PROTECTION BAG AT WGH




